RZ_IE_Bro_RIFLINE_DE_rev02.indd   1 03.03.14   14:43
Industrial relay system
RIFLINE complete
2  PHOENIX CONTACT
RZ_IE_Bro_RIFLINE_DE_rev02.indd   2 03.03.14   14:43
You can carry out all standard relay
applications using the RIFLINE complete
industrial relay system. It doesn't matter

Modular relay system –
for maximum flexibility and cost efficiency
PHOENIX CONTACT  7
RZ_IE_Bro_RIFLINE_DE_rev02.indd   7 03.03.14   14:44
Complete relay modules –
RIFLINE complete order overview
Input
voltage
Output contacts
Max.
switching
current 1) Type Order No.Switching voltage
R
IF
-0
12 V DC 1 – 6 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-0-RPT-12DC/21 2903371
12 V DC 1 – 50 mA  2) 30 V AC/36 V DC RIF-0-RPT-12DC/21AU 2903369
12 V DC – 1 6 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-0-RPT-12DC/1 2903362
12 V DC – 1 50 mA  2) 30 V AC/36 V DC RIF-0-RPT-12DC/1AU 2903360
24 V DC 1 – 6 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-0-RPT-24DC/21 2903370
24 V DC 1 – 50 mA  2) 30 V AC/36 V DC RIF-0-RPT-24DC/21AU 2903368
24 V DC – 1 6 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-0-RPT-24DC/1 2903361
24 V DC – 1 50 mA  2) 30 V AC/36 V DC RIF-0-RPT-24DC/1AU 2903359
R
IF
-1
24 V DC 1 – 11 A (13 A) 3) 250 V AC/DC RIF-1-RPT-LDP-24 DC/1x21 2903342
24 V DC 1 – 50 mA  2) 30 V AC/36 V DC RIF-1-RPT-LDP-24DC/1x21AU 2903338
24 V DC 2 – 8 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-1-RPT-LDP-24DC/2x21 2903334
24 V DC 2 – 50 mA  2) 30 V AC/36 V DC RIF-1-RPT-LDP-24DC/2x21AU 2903330
24 V AC 1 – 10 A (12 A) 3) 250 V AC/DC RIF-1-RPT-LV-24AC/1x21 2903341
24 V AC 1 – 50 mA  2) 30 V AC/36 V DC RIF-1-RPT-LV-24AC/1x21AU 2903337
24 V AC 2 – 8 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-1-RPT-LV-24AC/2x21 2903333
24 V AC 2 – 50 mA  2) 30 V AC/36 V DC RIF-1-RPT-LV-24AC/2x21AU 2903329
120 V AC 1 – 10 A (12 A) 3) 250 V AC/DC RIF-1-RPT-LV-120AC/1x21 2903340
120 V AC 1 – 50 mA  2) 30 V AC/36 V DC RIF-1-RPT-LV-120AC/1x21AU 2903336
120 V AC 2 – 8 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-1-RPT-LV-120AC/2x21 2903332
120 V AC 2 – 50 mA  2) 30 V AC/36 V DC RIF-1-RPT-LV-120AC/2x21AU 2903328
230 V AC 1 – 10 A (12 A) 3) 250 V AC/DC RIF-1-RPT-LV-230AC/1x21 2903339
230 V AC 1 – 50 mA  2) 30 V AC/36 V DC RIF-1-RPT-LV-230AC/1x21AU 2903335
230 V AC 2 – 8 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-1-RPT-LV-230AC/2x21 2903331
230 V AC 2 – 50 mA  2) 30 V AC/36 V DC RIF-1-RPT-LV-230AC/2x21AU 2903327
R
IF
-2
24 V DC 2 – 10 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-2-RPT-LDP-24DC/2x21 2903315
24 V DC 4 – 6 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-2-RPT-LDP-24DC/4x21 2903308
24 V AC 2 – 8.5 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-2-RPT-LV-24AC/2x21 2903313
24 V AC 4 – 5 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-2-RPT-LV-24AC/4x21 2903306
120 V AC 2 – 8.5 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-2-RPT-LV-120AC/2x21 2903311
120 V AC 4 – 5 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-2-RPT-LV-120AC/4x21 2903305
230 V AC 2 – 8.5 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-2-RPT-LV-230AC/2x21 2903310
230 V AC 4 – 5 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-2-RPT-LV-230AC/4x21 2903304
R
IF
-3
24 V DC 2 – 10 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-3-RPT-LDP-24DC/2x21 2903297
24 V DC 3 – 8.5 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-3-RPT-LDP-24DC/3x21 2903294
120 V AC 2 – 7 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-3-RPT-LV-120AC/2x21 2903296
120 V AC 3 – 6 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-3-RPT-LV-120AC/3x21 2903293
230 V AC 2 – 7 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-3-RPT-LV-230AC/2x21 2903295
230 V AC 3 – 6 A 250 V AC/DC RIF-3-RPT-LV-230AC/3x21 2903292
R
IF
-4